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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #18182

Division: 14UB 2nd WEST?2

Date: Friday, February 23, 2024

Home: 10 (14U) CSA Charlotte King

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: Ortho 05 (Turf)

Time: 7:00 PM

Away: 10 (14U) CISC NM Blue
0123 465%6 7289

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Score:

PRINT NAME

10 (14U) CSA Charlotte King

010
011
017
019
023
026
027
028
004
005
051
006
007
008
009

Name

Nicolas Ricardo Gamio
Blake Dunn

Evan Osias

Julian Bouphavan
Benjamin Alvidrez
Srinivasa Kedarisetty
Graham Whitcomb
Everett Gerry
Charles Sweet

Rhys Stewart
Vinayak Puri

Trevor Carr

Serhat Bora Bingol
Julian Llamas-Gabriel

Shresth Agarwal

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6

Comments

Goals

Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE

10 (14U) CISC NM Blue

CELL

No. Name Goals Misconduct

010 Liam Collins

011 Jackson Grubb
014 Tyler Leyton

018 Seamus Ehrenkranz
020 Milo Alexander

022 Osmar Encarnacion
Gutierrez

026 Carlos Gonzalez
028 Noah Augustin
031 Lucas Parks
033 Jacob Taylor
034 Eli Miller

045 Colin Begley
056 Grayson Godnai
057 Cameron Wade
007 McKinley Munro

077 Muhammad Muadh
Parvez

078 Samuel Casanova
008 Alexander Fagan
009 Wade Allen

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




